Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company MEUTH CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY, INC.

Company ID 0186364.09.99999 **Date Filed** 1/9/2007 3:19:24 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

P.O. BOX 523 HENDERSON, KY 42420 ROGER DOUGLAS MEUTH 703 EIGHTH ST. HENDERSON, KY 42420

Officers

President	Roger Douglas Meuth	703 8th St., Henderson, KY 42420
Secretary	Sabra Wilson	703 8th St., Henderson, KY 42420
Treasurer	Sabra Wilson	703 8th St., Henderson, KY 42420
Vice President	John Delbert Meuth	703 8th St., Henderson, KY 42420

Directors

Director	John Delbert Meuth	703 8th St., Henderson, KY 42420
Director	Roger Douglas Meuth	703 8th St., Henderson, KY 42420

Signatures

Signature Sabra Wilson

Title Secretary/Treasurer